bicicleta passeo lux
21 velocidades

incl candado
suspension tiga
suspension horquilla

1dia €12,00
2 dias €19,00
3 dias € 26,00
4 dias €31,00

1 hora

2 horas
3 horas
4 horas
8 horas

1 semana

Cada dia mas

€4,00
€6,00
€7,00
€38,00
€10,00

€48,00

€3,-



Imprescindible D.N.I Fianza bicicletas € 100,-
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